Children’s Discovery Center

2025-2026 Rate Sheet

TUITION AND FEES
Effective for enrollment after September 1st, 2025
Monthly Tuition
Age Full Time M/W/F T/Th
6 weeks - 24 months $1695 $1375 $1220
6 weeks - 24 months
Half Day Option for
South Campus 31175 ) )
ONLY
2 - 5 years $1550 $1290 $1120
2 - 5 years
Half Day Option for
South Campus $1080
ONLY

Waitlist Fee ($150) Non-refundable

Enrollment Deposit ($250) due when your child is offered an opening and applied to your last
month’s tuition when a minimum of 1 month’s notice is provided in writing to the Director.

Annual Activity and Supply Fee*: $200 (Applied each April)
*The fee is reduced to $100 for children aging out of our program and leaving for kindergarten at the end of the
summer.

Lunch Fee: Optional $20 for Pizza Day on Wednesdays

Bus Fee ($25) applied to students travelling to and from Duval to Discovery School
Late Pick Up Fee: $1 per minute after closing time

Late Payment Charge: $25 if tuition is paid after the 6th of the month

All tuition is paid through Brightwheel
Once you have an account you will be able to set up automatic payments each month.



Children’s Discovery Center

2025-2026 Rate Sheet

Drop-in Childcare Fees

6 weeks - 24 months 2 years and older

$100/day $75/day

*Drop-in care is only available to families who are already enrolled in the program. All
drop-in care requests must be submitted to the director at least a day in advance. Drop-in
care is contingent upon availability and MUST be confirmed by the director.

Tuition is not prorated for holidays.
See our school calendar for holiday closures.



